IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA
OFFICE OF THE ACTING JUDGE HULLEY

GAUTENG DIVISION OF THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

Trial Interlocutory Matters
DIRECTIVE

Acting Judge MATSHITSE has been allocated Trial Interlocutory matters for Friday 26
November 2021. Legal Practitioners (LPs) are advised of the following:

1. Please find attached hereto the roll for interlocutory matters in front of Matshitse AJ for

Friday 26 November 2021.

2. Take note that all matters will heard on in open court (8D) from 10:00.

3. Parties should bring along copies of their draft orders uploaded onto caselines.

4, After a draft order is granted and signed by Judge, a stamped order will be uploaded onto
caselines

Kind regards

Simone Bhana

Registrar to Acting Judge Matshitse
060 830 8406

Email: SBhana@judiciary.org.za
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS INTERLOCUTORY ROLL)

26 NOVEMBER 2021 AT 10:00 in COURT 8D

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MATSHITSE AJ

1. DE BEER K.C VS RAF 7531/20

2. MASHISHIBI E VS RAF 86788/18
3. VOSSER M VS RAF 25281/19
4. MHLANGA E VS RAF 10548/20
5. SWARTZ N obo BEZUIDENHOUT N VS RAF 4970/19

6. MAKOA K VS RAF 25280/19
7. MOTLOUNGIJT VS RAF 18413/16

8. MOKHUBORSS VS RAF 99472/15



9. BOTHMAAC

10.

11.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

23.

24.

25.

MAYEYISLP

CHAUKE B

PETEKEH M

MAFORA 1 G

MOOKETSI P R obo MOOKETSI O N

MSIZIV M

NKOMZWAYO B P

DR D | MTSHALI, BUFFALO

MOAGIM P

KOBEDI S M

MEMELAAYR

SEHLOHO T

VAN ZYL D

DU PREEZ D

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

29449/18

65728/18

25854/19

29066/20

71803/13

893/20

8808/18

4238/20

40602/08

14907/18

8516/18

60534/17

84089/16

64867/18

51316/18



26. DE BEERE

27. DE REUCK C obo JARDIM S

28. DE STARLER A

29. BOTHA D

30. KHOZAD M

no caselines invite

31. GIANNIKOS E

no caselines invite

32. NKWANYANAEN

33. MAPHOSA N B obo MBATHA TNP

34. TLAILANE SE

35. MOLOTO EX PARTE

36. Dr D | MTSHALI

37. MOHLOUOA NT

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

34055/17

50868/18

51198/19

4992/19

66/20

42261/20

82796/15

14601/17

58498/18

58338/20

40602/08

3741/19



